

Financial Data			
	(thousand yen, unless otherwise stated)		
	25th Business Term	26th Business Term	27th Business Term
Fiscal Year End	December 2019	December 2020	December 2021
Net Sales	3,268,443	5,304,372	8,004,016
Operating Profits	605,801	1,510,077	2,532,400
Ordinary Income	593,326	1,506,676	2,556,965
Net Income	448,007	815,593	1,609,116
Comprehensive Income	212,059	987,431	1,477,238
Total Net Assets	2,155,570	3,085,357	8,138,635
Total Assets	3,079,895	5,319,411	10,742,650
Net Assets per Share	51.80	74.02	183.42
Net Income per Share, Basic	10.58	19.64	38.11
Net Income per Share, Diluted	-	-	-
Stockholders' Equity Ratio	69.8	57.8	75.6
Return on Equity	20.4	31.2	28.7
Price Earning Ratio	72.4	238.8	28.1
Net Cash Provided by Operations Activities	278,050	1,358,138	1,756,822
Net Cash Used in Investing Activities	-138,785	-332,396	-303,202
Net Cash Used in Financing Activities	-307,066	-47,163	3,439,870
Cash and Cash Equivalent at End of Year	1,333,080	2,306,402	7,210,273

Note:
On October 1, 2021, the Company conducted a stock split at a ratio of four shares to one share of common stock. Basic earnings per share is calculated under the assumption that said stock split occurred at the beginning of the fiscal year ended December 31, 2019.